
1 松  島  菜  夕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 5 54.65 28.27 26.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 0 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.07 4.871 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 0 0

5 2A+2Lo 5.50 X -0.73 4.77-2 0 -2 -3 -4

6 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.202 3 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 4 2 1 1

29.64 28.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.554.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.304.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.404.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.304.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

26.88

転倒:  -0.50

2 横  山  瑠  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 50.39 24.79 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.29 2.79-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz+2T<+2T < 4.82 X -0.34 4.48-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.231 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

24.41 24.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.953.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.60
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3 本  田  樹里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 45.23 20.03 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.50 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

5 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.03 3.160 -1 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 0 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

20.24 20.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

25.20

4 伊  丹  眞  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 45.01 19.89 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.620 2 1 1 0

2 2Lz!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.36 -1.01 3.35-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 2F 1.80 -0.50 1.30-2 -2 -3 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

6 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.07 2.620 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.32 2.321 2 2 2 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 0 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 1 1

21.12 19.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.903.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.12
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5 北  川      和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 8 44.89 21.49 24.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.38 -0.61 3.77-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 -1 0

3 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp1 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.08 4.100 0 0 -2 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 2 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 3 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.24 2.241 2 1 1 1

23.32 21.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

24.40

転倒:  -1.00

6 梶  房  唯  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 3 43.67 18.47 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T<+2Lo<< ! 3.28 -0.86 2.42-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 2 0 0 0

7 2Lz<+2T< < 2.82 X -0.63 2.19-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.22 1.27-2 0 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 2 0 0 1

19.89 18.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

25.20
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7 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 9 41.07 17.57 24.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.26 2.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.830 2 0 0 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 0 -1 0 -1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 2 0 1 0

17.90 17.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 3.50 2.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.103.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

24.00

転倒:  -0.50

8 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 40.57 17.69 22.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.07 3.471 1 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2F<+2T<+2T< < 3.31 -0.65 2.66-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.44 1.14-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.140 -1 0 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.50 1.48-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

19.18 17.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.703.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.953.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.853.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

22.88
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9 高  原      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 7 38.20 14.84 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.62 1.08-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.19 0.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2F<e e 1.08 -0.47 0.61-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 1 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.03 2.670 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 0 -1

16.39 14.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.853.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.25 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

23.36
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